Fee Head

Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)
Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)
Registration Fee for SSC (Regular)
Examination Fee | & Il for SSC (Regular)
Improvement Fee SSC Single Part
Examination Fee for SSC -I/Il (Private old)
Examination Fee for SSC -| (Private)
Examination Fee | & Il for SSC (Private)
Examination Fee SSC-I/Il (Regular)
Examination Fee SSC-II (Private) with Supply
Improvement Fee SSC Combine
Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)
Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)
Registration Fee for SSC (Regular)
Registration Fee for SSC (Regular)

Amount
7500
6000
7500
4600
3300
2300
3800
6100
2300
4600
5600
4500
3000
6000
4500

Fee Effective Date
20th January 2026
20th December 2025
29th November 2025
24th November 2025
24th November 2025
24th November 2025
24th November 2025
24th November 2025
24th November 2025
24th November 2025
24th November 2025
21st November 2025
5th November 2025
1st November 2025
1st October 2025

Fee Closing Date
20th February 2026
19th January 2026
31st December 2025
22nd December 2025
22nd December 2025
22nd December 2025
22nd December 2025
22nd December 2025
22nd December 2025
22nd December 2025
22nd December 2025
19th December 2025
20th November 2025
28th November 2025
31st October 2025



