S.No.	Fee Head	Amount	Fee Effective Date	Fee Closing Date
1	Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)	7500	20th January 2026	20th February 2026
2	Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)	6000	20th December 2025	19th January 2026
3	Registration Fee for SSC (Regular)	7500	29th November 2025	31st December 2025
4	Examination Fee I & II for SSC (Regular)	4600	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
5	Improvement Fee SSC Single Part	3300	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
6	Examination Fee for SSC -I/II (Private old)	2300	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
7	Examination Fee for SSC -I (Private)	3800	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
8	Examination Fee I & II for SSC (Private)	6100	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
9	Examination Fee SSC-I/II (Regular)	2300	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
10	Examination Fee SSC-II (Private) with Supply	4600	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
11	Improvement Fee SSC Combine	5600	24th November 2025	22nd December 2025
12	Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)	4500	21st November 2025	19th December 2025
13	Registration Fee for HSSC (Regular)	3000	5th November 2025	20th November 2025
14	Registration Fee for SSC (Regular)	6000	1st November 2025	28th November 2025
15	Registration Fee for SSC (Regular)	4500	1st October 2025	31st October 2025